
 
 

Halifax County Board of Health  
Meeting Schedule 

January 2016-December 2016 
 

December 2015/esb 

 
 

DATE DAY TIME MEETING TYPE LOCATION* 
 
January 25, 2016 
 
February 22, 2016 
 
March 28, 2016 
 
May 23, 2016 
 
July 25, 2016 
 
September 30, 2016 
 
November 28, 2016 

 
Monday 
 
Monday 
 
Monday 
 
Monday  
 
Monday 
 
Friday 
 
Monday 
 

 
6:30 PM 
 
6:30 PM 
 
6:30 PM 
 
6:30 PM 
 
6:30 PM 
 
9:00 AM  
 
6:30 PM 
 

 
Regular Meeting 
 
Budget Meeting 
 
Regular Meeting 
 
Regular Meeting 
 
Regular Meeting 
 
Board Retreat 
 
Regular Meeting 
 

 
Home Health and Hospice of Halifax 
 
Home Health and Hospice of Halifax 
 
Home Health and Hospice of Halifax 
 
Home Health and Hospice of Halifax 
  
Home Health and Hospice of Halifax 
 
Halifax County Health Department 
 
Home Health and Hospice of Halifax 
 

    
    
 
 
 
 *   Home Health and Hospice of Halifax                  
      220 Smith Church Road, Building C                      
      Roanoke Rapids, NC 27870     
     (252) 308-0700                        
 

Halifax County Health Department 
 19 North Dobbs Street 

Halifax, NC  27839 
252-583-5021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

“Caring Hearts, Helping Hands” 


	DAY
	May 23, 2016
	July 25, 2016
	Monday



